

Account Name Miss. ANJU MARIYA SUNNY
Address CHIRANGARA HOUSE, RAYAMANGALAM P O, KURUPPAMPADY, 683545
Date 11 Jul 2024
Account Number 67301992938
Account Description Savings
Branch KURUPPAMPADY
Drawing Power 0.00
Interest Rate(%p.a.) 2.7000
CIF No. 77119152788
IFS Code SBIN0071101
MICR Code 683002912
Nomination Registered Yes
Balance as on 11 Apr 2024 INR 3322.12
Search for 10 Jul 2024 to 11 Apr 2024

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
11 Apr 2024	- BY SALARY		-	51.00	3322.12
05 May 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/412668104957/ANJU MAR/SIBL/anjumariya/Credi		-	2500.00	5822.12
06 May 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091 - UPI/CR/449368848571/ANJU MAR/SIBL/anjumariya/Credi		-	1000.00	6822.12
06 May 2024	- 000000 SBI 0000007110 SBI CREDIT CARD PAYMENT		4886.59	-	1935.53
18 May 2024	- BY SALARY		-	4248.00	6183.53

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
18 May 2024	- BY SALARY		-	4968.00	11151.53
03 Jun 2024	- OTHPG 067909 Billdesk*sbicardBD Mumbai		1256.00	-	9895.53
25 Jun 2024	CREDIT INTEREST		-	48.00	9943.53
26 Jun 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 - UPI/CR/454486864459/KISHORE /ICIC/kishore.va/UPI		-	5000.00	14943.53
26 Jun 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 - UPI/CR/417814312927/BELJIS/SBIN/beljisunny/frenc		-	8000.00	22943.53
26 Jun 2024	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094 - UPI/DR/417820619170/ALLIANCE/sbin/3270908041/UPI		19131.00	-	3812.53
04 Jul 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098 - UPI/CR/418699226650/Kishore /IDFB/kishore.va/UPI		-	20000.00	23812.53
05 Jul 2024	- OTHPG 301386 Billdesk*sbicardBD Mumbai		19774.51	-	4038.02
06 Jul 2024	- 000000 SBI 0000007110 SBI CREDIT CARD PAYMENT		588.64	-	3449.38
10 Jul 2024	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 - UPI/CR/455802226680/RESHMAR/FDRL/reshmarm16/petro		-	200.00	3649.38

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never ask for such information.

** This is computer generated statement and does not require a signature.